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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\C_05_PRECRUSH\C_05_PRECRUSH196.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\C_05_PRECRUSH.afg
6/29/2015 ,   9:44 ,  duration  10 min 8 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 35400433 ,  CCD-Z  = 601090
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             16.5 100.0  0.779  0.878  0.668    718
      #20       #16    16.7  83.5  0.791  0.875  0.670   2408
      #30       #20    17.2  66.8  0.801  0.877  0.665   6672
      #40       #30    14.1  49.6  0.814  0.879  0.659  14872
      #50       #40    10.6  35.5  0.831  0.883  0.663  32256
      #60       #50     4.4  24.9  0.847  0.887  0.668  29245
      #70       #60     3.3  20.5  0.862  0.890  0.677  38264
     #140       #70    10.5  17.2  0.878  0.899  0.696 496772
      PAN      #140     6.7   6.7  0.893  0.920  0.736 95033450

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #40 #25 #18 #14 #12 #100

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

q3 [%/µm]

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

retained [%]

C_05_PRECRUSH196.rdf

Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 135.2
 50.0 605.9
 90.0 1384.9

SPAN3 = 2.063 
U3 = 5.502 
Mv3(x) = 712.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 535.3 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.810
Mean value Symm3 = 0.883
Mean value b/l3 = 0.654
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.308
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.499
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